
  

Mandy Kibler – USC Controller 

kiblerm@email.sc.edu 

Lindsay Crawford – Assistant Controller 

tedrickl@mailbox.sc.edu 

Katherine Blackburn – Senior Director of General 
Accounting 

blackbu4@mailbox.sc.edu 

Denise Koon – Senior Director of Grants and 
Funds Management 

ddkoon@mailbox.sc.edu 

Wanda Martin – Director of Payroll 

marti838@mailbox.sc.edu 

 

Sandy Smith – Director of Finance Reporting 

smithsf3@mailbox.sc.edu 

Lindsey Cox – Director of Compliance and Tax 
Management 

cox.lindsey@sc.edu 

Susan Klie – Director of Grants Administration 

sklie@mailbox.sc.edu 

Joanne Callahan – Director of Change 
Management and Communications 

joannec@mailbox.sc.edu 

Brad Holt – Director of PeopleSoft Finance 

bholt@mailbox.sc.edu 
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